1.8  _____ _ _ _ _-- 3.3 Volt Supply Models
WU Series SMD Radiation Hardened Oscillators Rev13.10
PARAMETER Min. Typ. Max. Units
Frequency Temperature Stability
Refer to +25℃
  ±100 ppm
Storage Temperature -55  +125 ℃
Frequency Range 0.2  125 MHz

5×7mm SMD package has a hermetic seal, thus ensuring the integrity of each oscillator. Each oscillator is fully
screened in accordance with MIL-PRF-565310D , Level S.
                                     Part Numbering Guide
Supply Voltage
50=5.0 Volt dc
33=3.3 Volt dc
  * 25=2.5 Volt dc
  * 18=1.8 Volt dc
Frequency (Customer Specified)
Grade
N=Extended Industrial Standard
Q=Per MIL-STD-883B
H= MIL-PRF-55310D ,Level B+
M= MIL-PRF-55310D ,Level S
V= MIL-PRF-55310D ,Level S+
40KRAD (SI)
R= MIL-PRF-55310D ,Level S++
100KRAD (SI)
WU
Symmetry * *
Blank=40/60%
A=45/55%
@23℃
Notes:
      * Contact with our authorized distributor for details
* * Symmetry tested at 23 ±1℃ ℃
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MMDC-Techs   Science Inc.